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00220572  11/09/15  CLASSIC CHARIOTS        FURNITURE & EQUIPMENT          0100506281 6410 FURNITURE & EQUIPMENT        18,000.00

FURNITURE & EQUIPMENT          0100505381 6410 FURNITURE & EQUIPMENT         3,763.36
CHECK TOTAL:     21,763.36

00220573  11/09/15  COMMERCIAL ROOFING SYS  REPAIR                         0100505381 5630 REPAIR                       10,741.28
CHECK TOTAL:     10,741.28

00220574  11/09/15  GE CAPITAL INFORMATION  LEASES                         0190009072 5620 LEASES                       12,765.79
LEASES                         0190009072 5620 LEASES                       12,765.79

CHECK TOTAL:     25,531.58

00220575  11/09/15  ROBERTSON INDUSTRIES I  LAND IMPROVEMENTS              0100503785 6170 LAND IMPROVEMENTS            12,867.52
CHECK TOTAL:     12,867.52

00220576  11/09/15  ADVANCED GEOTECHNICAL   PRELIM TEST PRIOR CONSTRUCTION 3570099785 6225 PRELIM TEST PRIOR CONSTR        932.50
CHECK TOTAL:        932.50

00220577  11/09/15  ADVANCED GEOTECHNICAL   CONSTRUCTION TEST              3514790185 6270 CONSTRUCTION TEST               405.00
CHECK TOTAL:        405.00

00220578  11/09/15  AWS CONSULTANTS INC     CONSTRUCTION/OTHER COSTS       3570290185 6267 CONSTRUCTION/OTHER COSTS      7,310.00
CHECK TOTAL:      7,310.00

00220579  11/09/15  C W DRIVER              CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT SRVCS  3570290185 6266 CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT     263,397.88
CHECK TOTAL:    263,397.88

00220580  11/09/15  FUSCOE ENGINEERING      SURVEYS OF SITE                3570290185 6114 SURVEYS OF SITE               8,244.00
CHECK TOTAL:      8,244.00

00220581  11/09/15  VANIR CONSTRUCTION MAN  CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT SRVCS  3511899785 6266 CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT       4,320.00
CHECK TOTAL:      4,320.00

00220582  11/09/15  VANIR CONSTRUCTION MAN  CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT SRVCS  3570099785 6266 CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT       4,320.00
CHECK TOTAL:      4,320.00

00220583  11/09/15  RAEL & LETSON           SRVCS/CONTRACTS                6900516960 5810 SRVCS/CONTRACTS              15,250.00
CHECK TOTAL:     15,250.00

TOTAL FOR STOCK 75  IRVINE'S CHECK STOCK ID             375,083.12

FUND TOTAL      0101           70,903.74

FUND TOTAL      3535          288,929.38



IRVINE USD                  11/09/15                 Commercial Check Register           All Entries Requested                Page 2
MON, NOV 09, 2015,  8:58 AM --req: GNBUSB----leg: 75 ----loc: 94DISB----job: 20074456 #J744--prog: BK514 <1d2 >--report id: CKOCLIST

Check Stock: 75

Check #   Register  Payee Name              Description                     Key    Object  Object Description        Check Amount
========= ========  ======================  ==============================  ====== ======  ========================  ============

FUND TOTAL      6769           15,250.00



IRVINE USD                  11/10/15                 Commercial Check Register           All Entries Requested                Page 1
TUE, NOV 10, 2015,  8:38 AM --req: RGHAUG----leg: 75 ----loc: 94DISB----job: 20074996 #J776--prog: BK514 <1d2 >--report id: CKOCLIST

Check Stock: 75

Check #   Register  Payee Name              Description                     Key    Object  Object Description        Check Amount
========= ========  ======================  ==============================  ====== ======  ========================  ============
00220584  11/10/15  1-800-RADIATOR          REPAIR                         0100506381 5630 REPAIR                          137.16

CHECK TOTAL:        137.16

00220585  11/10/15  5M CONTRACTING          OFFICE                         0100505381 5630 REPAIR                        3,300.00
CHECK TOTAL:      3,300.00

00220586  11/10/15  AARDVARK CLAY & SUPPLI  ART                            0150470010 4302 ART                             205.85
CHECK TOTAL:        205.85

00220587  11/10/15  ACCO BRANDS USA         MATERIALS/SUPPLIES             0100504375 4376 MATERIALS/SUPPLIES              172.34
CHECK TOTAL:        172.34

00220588  11/10/15  ADOFF,AMBERLEIGH        ART                            0152070010 4302 ART                              19.84
CHECK TOTAL:         19.84

00220589  11/10/15  AIRWOLF 3D              NON-CAPITALIZED EQUIPMENT      0161270110 4401 NON-CAPITALIZED EQUIPMEN      3,774.60
CHECK TOTAL:      3,774.60

00220590  11/10/15  ALLEN, MARISSA          TRAVEL & CONFERENCES           0160812510 5210 TRAVEL & CONFERENCES             60.00
CHECK TOTAL:         60.00

00220591  11/10/15  AMAZON.COM              PUPIL SUPPLIES                 0111612510 4301 PUPIL SUPPLIES                   29.68
PUPIL SUPPLIES                 0114212510 4301 PUPIL SUPPLIES                   95.94
PUPIL SUPPLIES                 0114212510 4301 PUPIL SUPPLIES                   95.94
NON-CAPITALIZED EQUIPMENT      0115460910 4401 NON-CAPITALIZED EQUIPMEN        583.15
BASIC TEXTBOOKS                0117052110 4110 BASIC TEXTBOOKS                 112.28
MEDIA                          0117070010 4313 MEDIA                           172.78
BOOKS OTH INSTR                0117012510 4210 BOOKS OTH INSTR                  74.81
PUPIL SUPPLIES                 0161212510 4301 PUPIL SUPPLIES                  364.50
PUPIL SUPPLIES                 0161212510 4301 PUPIL SUPPLIES                   43.03
PUPIL SUPPLIES                 0161212510 4301 PUPIL SUPPLIES                   94.88
PUPIL SUPPLIES                 0161212510 4301 PUPIL SUPPLIES                   50.53
PUPIL SUPPLIES                 0161212510 4301 PUPIL SUPPLIES                   36.16
PUPIL SUPPLIES                 0161212510 4301 PUPIL SUPPLIES                   33.97
PUPIL SUPPLIES                 0161212510 4301 PUPIL SUPPLIES                   33.08
PUPIL SUPPLIES                 0161212510 4301 PUPIL SUPPLIES                   40.62
PUPIL SUPPLIES                 0161212510 4301 PUPIL SUPPLIES                   33.37
PUPIL SUPPLIES                 0161212510 4301 PUPIL SUPPLIES                  176.83
PUPIL SUPPLIES                 0161212510 4301 PUPIL SUPPLIES                   29.68
PUPIL SUPPLIES                 0161270010 4301 PUPIL SUPPLIES                   25.00
PUPIL SUPPLIES                 0161270010 4301 PUPIL SUPPLIES                  292.50
PUPIL SUPPLIES                 0161270010 4301 PUPIL SUPPLIES                  376.92
PUPIL SUPPLIES                 0161270010 4301 PUPIL SUPPLIES                   12.16
PUPIL SUPPLIES                 0150812510 4301 PUPIL SUPPLIES                  425.39
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CHECK TOTAL:      3,233.20

00220592  11/10/15  APPLE INC               SOFTWARE                       0161212510 4370 SOFTWARE                        500.00
PUPIL SUPPLIES                 0101703410 4301 PUPIL SUPPLIES                   20.52
PUPIL SUPPLIES                 0101703410 4301 PUPIL SUPPLIES                  214.92

CHECK TOTAL:        735.44

00220593  11/10/15  ARARADIAN, RAFFI AND S  SRVCS/CONTRACTS                0101755710 5810 SRVCS/CONTRACTS               2,832.55
CHECK TOTAL:      2,832.55

00220594  11/10/15  B & H PHOTO-VIDEO INC   NEWSPAPER                      0160012510 4334 NEWSPAPER                        37.47
PUPIL SUPPLIES                 0151270010 4301 PUPIL SUPPLIES                  862.40
TECHNOLOGY                     0160212510 4304 TECHNOLOGY                      879.60

CHECK TOTAL:      1,779.47

00220595  11/10/15  BELCHER,LAUREN          CRAFTS                         0150470010 4324 CRAFTS                          103.50
CHECK TOTAL:        103.50

00220596  11/10/15  BIVINS,KIMBERLY         TRAVEL & CONFERENCES           0102621920 5210 TRAVEL & CONFERENCES            282.90
CHECK TOTAL:        282.90

00220597  11/10/15  BLICK ART MATERIALS     PUPIL SUPPLIES                 0151212510 4301 PUPIL SUPPLIES                  157.92
CHECK TOTAL:        157.92

00220598  11/10/15  BRIDGER CONTROLS        HEATING / COOLING              0100505381 4368 HEATING / COOLING             1,120.00
CHECK TOTAL:      1,120.00

00220599  11/10/15  CAL PARTITIONS INC      REPAIR                         0100505381 5630 REPAIR                        1,715.00
CHECK TOTAL:      1,715.00

00220600  11/10/15  CATALANO,DONNA          PUPIL SUPPLIES                 0114412510 4301 PUPIL SUPPLIES                  195.67
PUPIL SUPPLIES                 0114412510 4301 PUPIL SUPPLIES                  193.56

CHECK TOTAL:        389.23

00220601  11/10/15  CDW GOVERNMENT INC      OFFICE                         0111012527 4305 OFFICE                          317.01
TECHNOLOGY                     0150470010 4304 TECHNOLOGY                      153.01
TECHNOLOGY                     0150470010 4304 TECHNOLOGY                       49.38
PUPIL SUPPLIES                 0114670010 4301 PUPIL SUPPLIES                  758.70
MATERIALS/SUPPLIES             0114612526 4376 MATERIALS/SUPPLIES               50.61
PUPIL SUPPLIES                 0112012510 4301 PUPIL SUPPLIES                  606.96

CHECK TOTAL:      1,935.67

00220602  11/10/15  CHANG, MICHELLE         TECHNOLOGY                     0150170010 4304 TECHNOLOGY                       94.96
CHECK TOTAL:         94.96
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00220603  11/10/15  CHANG,AILENE SALCEDO    TRAVEL & CONFERENCES           0100910477 5210 TRAVEL & CONFERENCES             76.58
CHECK TOTAL:         76.58

00220604  11/10/15  CHEM PRO LABORATORY IN  SRVCS/CONTRACTS                0100505381 5810 SRVCS/CONTRACTS               1,538.00
REPAIR                         0100505381 5630 REPAIR                        3,996.64

CHECK TOTAL:      5,534.64

00220605  11/10/15  COLE, ELIZABETH         PUPIL SUPPLIES                 0110812510 4301 PUPIL SUPPLIES                  109.76
CHECK TOTAL:        109.76

00220606  11/10/15  COMMLINE INC            PUPIL SUPPLIES                 0161270010 4301 PUPIL SUPPLIES                1,728.00
CHECK TOTAL:      1,728.00

00220607  11/10/15  COX COMMUNICATIONS      TELEPHONE, FAX, INTERNET SRVCS 0111801627 5920 TELEPHONE, FAX, INTERNET        148.10
CHECK TOTAL:        148.10

00220608  11/10/15  CULVER NEWLIN INC       OFFICE                         0100913510 4305 OFFICE                          316.16
CHECK TOTAL:        316.16

00220609  11/10/15  DIAMOND GLASS           HARDWARE                       0100505381 4369 HARDWARE                        290.03
CHECK TOTAL:        290.03

00220610  11/10/15  DISPLAYS2GO             PUPIL SUPPLIES                 0151612510 4301 PUPIL SUPPLIES                  806.24
CHECK TOTAL:        806.24

00220611  11/10/15  ECOM BUSINESS SOLUTION  OFFICE                         0160812527 4305 OFFICE                           29.13
CHECK TOTAL:         29.13

00220612  11/10/15  FACILI-SERV             REPAIR                         0160806550 5630 REPAIR                        3,338.00
CHECK TOTAL:      3,338.00

00220613  11/10/15  FAGEN FRIEDMAN & FULFR  LEGAL FEES                     0100910477 5839 LEGAL FEES                    1,823.25
CHECK TOTAL:      1,823.25

00220614  11/10/15  FARAJIAN,KIM            PUPIL SUPPLIES                 0112012510 4301 PUPIL SUPPLIES                   59.22
CHECK TOTAL:         59.22

00220615  11/10/15  FARQUHAR,PATRICIA       PUPIL SUPPLIES                 0117412510 4301 PUPIL SUPPLIES                   94.98
CHECK TOTAL:         94.98

00220616  11/10/15  FERNANDEZ,MICHAEL E     CONSULTANTS                    0100911710 5811 CONSULTANTS                     500.00
CHECK TOTAL:        500.00
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00220617  11/10/15  FLINN SCIENTIFIC INC    SCIENCE                        0161212510 4317 SCIENCE                       1,786.53

CHECK TOTAL:      1,786.53

00220618  11/10/15  FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIO  BASIC TEXTBOOKS                0150852110 4110 BASIC TEXTBOOKS               2,857.68
BASIC TEXTBOOKS                0150852110 4110 BASIC TEXTBOOKS               3,009.96
MEDIA                          0150870010 4313 MEDIA                           377.68

CHECK TOTAL:      6,245.32

00220619  11/10/15  FORENSIC ANALYTICAL CO  REPAIR                         0100505381 5630 REPAIR                        2,786.50
CHECK TOTAL:      2,786.50

00220620  11/10/15  FREESTYLE PHOTOGRAPHIC  CUSTODIAL                      0160012581 4388 CUSTODIAL                       433.48
CHECK TOTAL:        433.48

00220621  11/10/15  FRITZ,JENNIFER          TRAVEL & CONFERENCES           0100910477 5210 TRAVEL & CONFERENCES             46.62
TRAVEL & CONFERENCES           0100910477 5210 TRAVEL & CONFERENCES             34.24

CHECK TOTAL:         80.86

00220622  11/10/15  FULL COMPASS SYSTEMS L  NON-CAPITALIZED EQUIPMENT      0100505381 4401 NON-CAPITALIZED EQUIPMEN      1,378.00
NON-CAPITALIZED EQUIPMENT      0100505381 4401 NON-CAPITALIZED EQUIPMEN        585.00

CHECK TOTAL:      1,963.00

00220623  11/10/15  GOLDBERG PHD,ROBIN      CONSULTANTS                    0101757618 5811 CONSULTANTS                   1,320.00
CHECK TOTAL:      1,320.00

00220624  11/10/15  GOLDEN RULE BINDERY     MEDIA                          0161212510 4313 MEDIA                         1,315.06
CHECK TOTAL:      1,315.06

00220625  11/10/15  HEE,AMY                 FOOD                           0100904124 4326 FOOD                             23.18
CHECK TOTAL:         23.18

00220626  11/10/15  HEINEMANN EDUCATIONAL   PUPIL SUPPLIES                 0111620610 4301 PUPIL SUPPLIES                5,557.51
CHECK TOTAL:      5,557.51

00220627  11/10/15  HERITAGE FOOD SERVICE   FOOD SUPP REPAIR               0100505381 4365 FOOD SUPP REPAIR                236.92
CHECK TOTAL:        236.92

00220628  11/10/15  HOLMES,CATHERINE        OFFICE                         0100910320 4305 OFFICE                          157.73
CHECK TOTAL:        157.73

00220629  11/10/15  HOME DEPOT              CUSTODIAL                      0160212581 4388 CUSTODIAL                       115.48
CHECK TOTAL:        115.48

00220630  11/10/15  HOME DEPOT              HARDWARE                       0100505381 4369 HARDWARE                         47.52
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HARDWARE                       0100505381 4369 HARDWARE                        -16.21
HARDWARE                       0100505381 4369 HARDWARE                         31.32
HARDWARE                       0100505381 4369 HARDWARE                         31.32
HARDWARE                       0100505381 4369 HARDWARE                        204.17
HARDWARE                       0100505381 4369 HARDWARE                        147.40
HARDWARE                       0100505381 4369 HARDWARE                         14.46
HARDWARE                       0100505381 4369 HARDWARE                         75.56
HARDWARE                       0100505381 4369 HARDWARE                         65.97
HARDWARE                       0100505381 4369 HARDWARE                         73.50
HARDWARE                       0100505381 4369 HARDWARE                         47.52
HARDWARE                       0100505381 4369 HARDWARE                         77.37
HARDWARE                       0100505381 4369 HARDWARE                         31.32
HARDWARE                       0100505381 4369 HARDWARE                         44.93
HARDWARE                       0100505381 4369 HARDWARE                        -16.21

CHECK TOTAL:        859.94

00220631  11/10/15  HOUGHTON MIFFLIN HARCO  PUPIL SUPPLIES                 0101703431 4301 PUPIL SUPPLIES               14,866.29
CHECK TOTAL:     14,866.29

00220632  11/10/15  HUFF,TIFFANY            PUPIL SUPPLIES                 0160812510 4301 PUPIL SUPPLIES                  139.80
CERAMICS                       0160812510 4338 CERAMICS                         44.76

CHECK TOTAL:        184.56

00220633  11/10/15  HUGHES,ERIN             PUPIL SUPPLIES                 0150812510 4301 PUPIL SUPPLIES                  128.27
CHECK TOTAL:        128.27

00220634  11/10/15  IMPACT APPLICATIONS IN  PUPIL SUPPLIES                 0160811710 4301 PUPIL SUPPLIES                  600.00
CHECK TOTAL:        600.00

00220635  11/10/15  INDUSTRIAL CLEANING SY  NON-CAPITALIZED EQUIPMENT      0161212581 4401 NON-CAPITALIZED EQUIPMEN      7,826.54
CHECK TOTAL:      7,826.54

00220636  11/10/15  INDUSTRIAL METAL SUPPL  HARDWARE                       0100505381 4369 HARDWARE                        192.53
HARDWARE                       0100505381 4369 HARDWARE                         98.90

CHECK TOTAL:        291.43

00220637  11/10/15  INTELLICEPT             HARDWARE                       0100505381 4369 HARDWARE                        263.10
CHECK TOTAL:        263.10

00220638  11/10/15  IRVINE BARCLAY THEATRE  ADMISSIONS/TICKETS             0111270010 5809 ADMISSIONS/TICKETS            1,620.00
CHECK TOTAL:      1,620.00

00220639  11/10/15  IRVINE PIPE & SUPPLY    HEATING / COOLING              0100505381 4368 HEATING / COOLING                37.36
HEATING / COOLING              0100505381 4368 HEATING / COOLING               320.44
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HEATING / COOLING              0100505381 4368 HEATING / COOLING               193.90
PLUMBING                       0100505381 4373 PLUMBING                        890.73
PLUMBING                       0100505381 4373 PLUMBING                        263.77
PLUMBING                       0100505381 4373 PLUMBING                        175.51
PLUMBING                       0100505381 4373 PLUMBING                        939.45
PLUMBING                       0100505381 4373 PLUMBING                      3,095.60
PLUMBING                       0100505381 4373 PLUMBING                         15.71
PLUMBING                       0100505381 4373 PLUMBING                        369.72
PLUMBING                       0100505381 4373 PLUMBING                        182.90
PLUMBING                       0100505381 4373 PLUMBING                         65.58

CHECK TOTAL:      6,550.67

00220640  11/10/15  IRVINE RANCH WATER DIS  WATER                          0114701681 5530 WATER                         2,405.67
WATER                          0114701681 5530 WATER                           119.68
WATER                          0114701681 5530 WATER                           653.64
WATER                          0150101681 5530 WATER                           116.05
WATER                          0150101681 5530 WATER                           258.48
WATER                          0150101681 5530 WATER                         1,736.25
WATER                          0150101681 5530 WATER                            91.13
WATER                          0150101681 5530 WATER                           146.46
WATER                          0150101681 5530 WATER                           191.89
WATER                          0117001681 5530 WATER                           166.61
WATER                          0117001681 5530 WATER                           141.35
WATER                          0114601681 5530 WATER                           195.63
WATER                          0111001681 5530 WATER                            52.59

CHECK TOTAL:      6,275.43

00220641  11/10/15  J W PEPPER OF LOS ANGE  VOCAL MUSIC                    0151670010 4331 VOCAL MUSIC                     297.32
MUSIC                          0151670010 4314 MUSIC                            80.20

CHECK TOTAL:        377.52

00220642  11/10/15  JOHNSTONE SUPPLY        HEATING / COOLING              0100505381 4368 HEATING / COOLING               302.83
HEATING / COOLING              0100505381 4368 HEATING / COOLING                46.20
HEATING / COOLING              0100505381 4368 HEATING / COOLING               530.86
HEATING / COOLING              0100505381 4368 HEATING / COOLING               194.85
HEATING / COOLING              0100505381 4368 HEATING / COOLING               471.75
HEATING / COOLING              0100505381 4368 HEATING / COOLING             2,912.94
HEATING / COOLING              0100505381 4368 HEATING / COOLING                88.60
HEATING / COOLING              0100505381 4368 HEATING / COOLING             4,042.47
HEATING / COOLING              0100505381 4368 HEATING / COOLING                40.80

CHECK TOTAL:      8,631.30

00220643  11/10/15  JR AUTO                 MATERIALS/SUPPLIES             0100506381 4376 MATERIALS/SUPPLIES               86.40
CHECK TOTAL:         86.40
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00220644  11/10/15  KAHELIN, THOMAS         MUSIC                          0150170010 4314 MUSIC                           131.13
MUSIC                          0150170010 4314 MUSIC                            91.00

CHECK TOTAL:        222.13

00220645  11/10/15  KING,ERIN               PUPIL SUPPLIES                 0114870010 4301 PUPIL SUPPLIES                   47.49
CHECK TOTAL:         47.49

00220646  11/10/15  KIRK XPEDX PAPER COMPA  PAPER STOCK                    0100504375 4375 PAPER STOCK                   3,414.68
PAPER STOCK                    0100504375 4375 PAPER STOCK                   1,555.13

CHECK TOTAL:      4,969.81

00220647  11/10/15  KNIGHT,DAVID            PUPIL SUPPLIES                 0160812510 4301 PUPIL SUPPLIES                  119.34
CHECK TOTAL:        119.34

00220648  11/10/15  L A GRINDING            REPAIR                         0100504375 5630 REPAIR                           48.00
CHECK TOTAL:         48.00

00220649  11/10/15  LAMINATION DEPOT INC    PUPIL SUPPLIES                 0114712510 4301 PUPIL SUPPLIES                  150.05
OFFICE                         0114712527 4305 OFFICE                           12.52

CHECK TOTAL:        162.57

00220650  11/10/15  LEARNING A-Z            SRVCS/CONTRACTS                0112413710 5810 SRVCS/CONTRACTS               1,009.35
SOFTWARE CONTRACTS             0114652110 5831 SOFTWARE CONTRACTS            1,274.25

CHECK TOTAL:      2,283.60

00220651  11/10/15  LEE, SANDRA K.          SCIENCE                        0152070010 4317 SCIENCE                          52.16
CHECK TOTAL:         52.16

00220652  11/10/15  LIGHTING RESOURCES INC  SRVCS/CONTRACTS                0100506381 5810 SRVCS/CONTRACTS                 466.97
CHECK TOTAL:        466.97

00220653  11/10/15  MACK,JOIE               PUPIL SUPPLIES                 0100913210 4301 PUPIL SUPPLIES                  131.40
CHECK TOTAL:        131.40

00220654  11/10/15  MAGUIRE,NANCY           PUPIL SUPPLIES                 0116612510 4301 PUPIL SUPPLIES                   54.47
PUPIL SUPPLIES                 0116670010 4301 PUPIL SUPPLIES                   45.56

CHECK TOTAL:        100.03

00220655  11/10/15  MARIANI,PEGGY           OFFICE                         0151612527 4305 OFFICE                           43.09
PUPIL SUPPLIES                 0151612510 4301 PUPIL SUPPLIES                   25.56
PUPIL SUPPLIES                 0151612510 4301 PUPIL SUPPLIES                   43.18
OFFICE                         0151612527 4305 OFFICE                           98.21

CHECK TOTAL:        210.04
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00220656  11/10/15  MASTER WASH INC         SRVCS/CONTRACTS                0100505381 5810 SRVCS/CONTRACTS                 940.05
CHECK TOTAL:        940.05

00220657  11/10/15  MASTRANGELO,CHRIS       TRAVEL & CONFERENCES           0100910477 5210 TRAVEL & CONFERENCES             37.97
TRAVEL & CONFERENCES           0100910477 5210 TRAVEL & CONFERENCES             10.87

CHECK TOTAL:         48.84

00220658  11/10/15  MAXIM HEALTHCARE SERVI  REHABILITATION FEES SPEC ED    0101755710 5813 REHABILITATION FEES SPEC      2,520.00
REHABILITATION FEES SPEC ED    0101755710 5813 REHABILITATION FEES SPEC        288.00

CHECK TOTAL:      2,808.00

00220659  11/10/15  MCGRAW HILL             BASIC TEXTBOOKS                0100949110 4110 BASIC TEXTBOOKS              25,718.58
CHECK TOTAL:     25,718.58

00220660  11/10/15  MCLOGAN SUPPLY COMPANY  CRAFTS                         0160212510 4324 CRAFTS                          360.08
CHECK TOTAL:        360.08

00220661  11/10/15  MERRIMAC ENERGY GROUP   GASOLINE                       0100505038 4393 GASOLINE                     17,899.21
CHECK TOTAL:     17,899.21

00220662  11/10/15  MESA GOLF CARTS         REPAIR                         0100506281 5630 REPAIR                          321.23
CHECK TOTAL:        321.23

00220663  11/10/15  MILLER,HENRY            MUSIC                          0151270010 4314 MUSIC                           128.45
CHECK TOTAL:        128.45

00220664  11/10/15  MONROE,CHRISTINA        PUPIL SUPPLIES                 0111813810 4301 PUPIL SUPPLIES                   21.58
CHECK TOTAL:         21.58

00220665  11/10/15  MONTOOTH,GARY           CONSULTANTS                    0101835034 5811 CONSULTANTS                   2,500.00
CHECK TOTAL:      2,500.00

00220666  11/10/15  MOORE, BREANNA          TRAVEL & CONFERENCES           0102651520 5210 TRAVEL & CONFERENCES             20.13
CHECK TOTAL:         20.13

00220667  11/10/15  MOTOLA, SHAMEEMAH       SOCIAL SCIENCE                 0150112510 4320 SOCIAL SCIENCE                   75.76
CHECK TOTAL:         75.76

00220668  11/10/15  MULLEN,CYNTHIA          BUSINESS                       0117070010 4337 BUSINESS                         42.56
CHECK TOTAL:         42.56

00220669  11/10/15  NASCO                   PUPIL SUPPLIES                 0100913210 4301 PUPIL SUPPLIES                   43.05
PUPIL SUPPLIES                 0100913210 4301 PUPIL SUPPLIES                   64.57
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PUPIL SUPPLIES                 0100913210 4301 PUPIL SUPPLIES                   96.78
PUPIL SUPPLIES                 0100913210 4301 PUPIL SUPPLIES                  294.44
PUPIL SUPPLIES                 0100913510 4301 PUPIL SUPPLIES                   25.88

CHECK TOTAL:        524.72

00220670  11/10/15  NATIONAL ASSOC FOR COL  COUNSELING                     0160070010 4319 COUNSELING                      185.00
CHECK TOTAL:        185.00

00220671  11/10/15  NEWBERG,RUSSELL         TRAVEL & CONFERENCES           0100910477 5210 TRAVEL & CONFERENCES             87.62
CHECK TOTAL:         87.62

00220672  11/10/15  NORMED                  SOCIAL SCIENCE                 01         9320 STORES                        1,306.80
CHECK TOTAL:      1,306.80

00220673  11/10/15  OFFICE DEPOT            OFFICE                         0100505381 4305 OFFICE                        1,052.04
OFFICE                         0100505381 4305 OFFICE                           96.02
OFFICE                         0100505381 4305 OFFICE                           11.44
OFFICE                         0100505381 4305 OFFICE                        1,293.99
OFFICE                         0100505381 4305 OFFICE                          125.01
OFFICE                         0100505381 4305 OFFICE                          456.41
OFFICE                         0100505381 4305 OFFICE                          278.95
OFFICE                         0117012527 4305 OFFICE                          277.64
PUPIL SUPPLIES                 0112012510 4301 PUPIL SUPPLIES                   31.92
OFFICE                         0161756710 4305 OFFICE                           27.40
OFFICE                         0161756710 4305 OFFICE                          129.58
OFFICE                         0102621920 4305 OFFICE                           62.62
TRANSPORTATION                 0100505038 4395 TRANSPORTATION                   53.78
TRANSPORTATION                 0100505038 4395 TRANSPORTATION                   87.70
TRANSPORTATION                 0100505038 4395 TRANSPORTATION                  -34.52

CHECK TOTAL:      3,949.98

00220674  11/10/15  OLIVARES,ANGIE          SCIENCE                        0160212510 4317 SCIENCE                          14.53
CHECK TOTAL:         14.53

00220675  11/10/15  ORANGE COUNTY AUTO PAR  VEHICLES                       0100506381 4371 VEHICLES                         16.09
VEHICLES                       0100506381 4371 VEHICLES                        107.25
VEHICLES                       0100506381 4371 VEHICLES                         14.36
VEHICLES                       0100506381 4371 VEHICLES                          9.59
VEHICLES                       0100506381 4371 VEHICLES                        147.61
VEHICLES                       0100506381 4371 VEHICLES                         50.60
VEHICLES                       0100506381 4371 VEHICLES                         86.28
VEHICLES                       0100506381 4371 VEHICLES                        208.59
VEHICLES                       0100506381 4371 VEHICLES                        235.50
VEHICLES                       0100506381 4371 VEHICLES                        130.29
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VEHICLES                       0100506381 4371 VEHICLES                         85.44
VEHICLES                       0100506381 4371 VEHICLES                         35.20
VEHICLES                       0100506381 4371 VEHICLES                         55.08
VEHICLES                       0100506381 4371 VEHICLES                         12.83
VEHICLES                       0100506381 4371 VEHICLES                        110.07
VEHICLES                       0100506381 4371 VEHICLES                         17.95
VEHICLES                       0100506381 4371 VEHICLES                        124.04
VEHICLES                       0100506381 4371 VEHICLES                        318.87
VEHICLES                       0100506381 4371 VEHICLES                       -208.59
VEHICLES                       0100506381 4371 VEHICLES                         17.15
VEHICLES                       0100506381 4371 VEHICLES                        228.12
VEHICLES                       0100506381 4371 VEHICLES                         44.57
VEHICLES                       0100506381 4371 VEHICLES                       -289.50
VEHICLES                       0100506381 4371 VEHICLES                         85.08
VEHICLES                       0100506381 4371 VEHICLES                         38.85
VEHICLES                       0100506381 4371 VEHICLES                        112.08
VEHICLES                       0100506381 4371 VEHICLES                         48.59
VEHICLES                       0100506381 4371 VEHICLES                        181.16

CHECK TOTAL:      2,023.15

00220676  11/10/15  PACIFIC SALES           NON-CAPITALIZED EQUIPMENT      0100505381 4401 NON-CAPITALIZED EQUIPMEN      2,330.64
CHECK TOTAL:      2,330.64

00220677  11/10/15  PARADIGM HEALTHCARE SE  SRVCS/CONTRACTS                0100503410 5810 SRVCS/CONTRACTS               2,853.30
CHECK TOTAL:      2,853.30

00220678  11/10/15  PARKER, ANDREW          OFFICE                         0161212510 4308 HOME ART                         16.05
CHECK TOTAL:         16.05

00220679  11/10/15  PARKHOUSE TIRE INC      VEHICLES                       0100506381 4371 VEHICLES                      1,466.56
VEHICLES                       0100506381 4371 VEHICLES                        382.54
VEHICLES                       0100506381 4371 VEHICLES                        251.47
VEHICLES                       0100506381 4371 VEHICLES                        482.68
VEHICLES                       0100506381 4371 VEHICLES                        603.90
VEHICLES                       0100506381 4371 VEHICLES                        557.37
VEHICLES                       0100506381 4371 VEHICLES                        460.92

CHECK TOTAL:      4,205.44

00220680  11/10/15  PARKWAY LAWNMOWER SHOP  MOWER                          0100506381 4381 MOWER                           126.57
MOWER                          0100506381 4381 MOWER                             4.06

CHECK TOTAL:        130.63

00220681  11/10/15  PASCO SCIENTIFIC        SCIENCE                        0161270010 4317 SCIENCE                         175.73
CHECK TOTAL:        175.73
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00220682  11/10/15  PC & MACEXCHANGE        NON-CAPITALIZED EQUIPMENT      0100949426 4401 NON-CAPITALIZED EQUIPMEN      2,219.28
CHECK TOTAL:      2,219.28

00220683  11/10/15  PEARSON                 PUPIL SUPPLIES                 0101703431 4301 PUPIL SUPPLIES                1,322.10
PUPIL SUPPLIES                 0101703431 4301 PUPIL SUPPLIES                1,710.00

CHECK TOTAL:      3,032.10

00220684  11/10/15  PENSKE TRUCK LEASING C  SRVCS/CONTRACTS                0161211710 5810 SRVCS/CONTRACTS                 223.27
SRVCS/CONTRACTS                0161211710 5810 SRVCS/CONTRACTS                 376.25
SRVCS/CONTRACTS                0161211710 5810 SRVCS/CONTRACTS                 181.00
SRVCS/CONTRACTS                0161211710 5810 SRVCS/CONTRACTS                 236.36
SRVCS/CONTRACTS                0161211710 5810 SRVCS/CONTRACTS                 216.14
SRVCS/CONTRACTS                0161211710 5810 SRVCS/CONTRACTS                 180.80
SRVCS/CONTRACTS                0161211710 5810 SRVCS/CONTRACTS                 181.20
SRVCS/CONTRACTS                0161211710 5810 SRVCS/CONTRACTS                 189.60
SRVCS/CONTRACTS                0161211710 5810 SRVCS/CONTRACTS                 210.83
SRVCS/CONTRACTS                0160211710 5810 SRVCS/CONTRACTS                 157.96
SRVCS/CONTRACTS                0160211710 5810 SRVCS/CONTRACTS                 198.02
SRVCS/CONTRACTS                0161211710 5810 SRVCS/CONTRACTS                 211.03
SRVCS/CONTRACTS                0161211710 5810 SRVCS/CONTRACTS                 180.40
SRVCS/CONTRACTS                0161211710 5810 SRVCS/CONTRACTS                 180.00

CHECK TOTAL:      2,922.86

00220685  11/10/15  PERMA BOUND             BASIC TEXTBOOKS                0161252110 4110 BASIC TEXTBOOKS                 842.40
CHECK TOTAL:        842.40

00220686  11/10/15  PHAN, ADRIAN            TRAVEL & CONFERENCES           0102622820 5210 TRAVEL & CONFERENCES              3.22
TRAVEL & CONFERENCES           0102622120 5210 TRAVEL & CONFERENCES              1.73
TRAVEL & CONFERENCES           0102622920 5210 TRAVEL & CONFERENCES              3.22
TRAVEL & CONFERENCES           0102622020 5210 TRAVEL & CONFERENCES              4.95
TRAVEL & CONFERENCES           0102623020 5210 TRAVEL & CONFERENCES              4.95

CHECK TOTAL:         18.07

00220687  11/10/15  POWER SYSTEMS           PUPIL SUPPLIES                 0151270010 4301 PUPIL SUPPLIES                  463.74
CHECK TOTAL:        463.74

00220688  11/10/15  PRINGLES DRAPERIES & B  HARDWARE                       0100505381 4369 HARDWARE                         53.57
HARDWARE                       0100505381 4369 HARDWARE                        245.38
HARDWARE                       0100505381 4369 HARDWARE                         56.81
HARDWARE                       0100505381 4369 HARDWARE                        149.26
HARDWARE                       0100505381 4369 HARDWARE                         55.30
HARDWARE                       0100505381 4369 HARDWARE                         15.55

CHECK TOTAL:        575.87
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00220689  11/10/15  PRINTINGFORLESS.COM IN  PUPIL SUPPLIES                 0161212510 4301 PUPIL SUPPLIES                  790.42
PUPIL SUPPLIES                 0161212510 4301 PUPIL SUPPLIES                   83.25
PUPIL SUPPLIES                 0161212510 4301 PUPIL SUPPLIES                 -174.73

CHECK TOTAL:        698.94

00220690  11/10/15  PROCOMPUTING CORPORATI  TECHNOLOGY                     0161212510 4304 TECHNOLOGY                      330.00
TECHNOLOGY                     0161212510 4304 TECHNOLOGY                       30.00

CHECK TOTAL:        360.00

00220691  11/10/15  PROMOTIONAL SIGNS INC   REPAIR                         0100505381 5630 REPAIR                        2,322.60
CHECK TOTAL:      2,322.60

00220692  11/10/15  PRUDENTIAL OVERALL SUP  LAUNDRY SERVICE                0100505381 5550 LAUNDRY SERVICE               4,555.91
CHECK TOTAL:      4,555.91

00220693  11/10/15  PRUDENTIAL OVERALL SUP  PUPIL SUPPLIES                 0160812510 4301 PUPIL SUPPLIES                    6.97
PUPIL SUPPLIES                 0160812510 4301 PUPIL SUPPLIES                    6.97
PUPIL SUPPLIES                 0160812510 4301 PUPIL SUPPLIES                    6.97

CHECK TOTAL:         20.91

00220694  11/10/15  Void - Continued Stub   Undefined....................  Undef.     Unde             CHECK TOTAL:          0.00*

00220695  11/10/15  PURRFECT AUTO SERVICE   REPAIR                         0100506381 5630 REPAIR                           49.75
REPAIR                         0100506381 5630 REPAIR                           49.75
REPAIR                         0100506381 5630 REPAIR                           49.75
REPAIR                         0100506381 5630 REPAIR                           49.75
REPAIR                         0100506381 5630 REPAIR                           49.75
REPAIR                         0100506381 5630 REPAIR                          158.75
REPAIR                         0100506381 5630 REPAIR                           49.75
REPAIR                         0100506381 5630 REPAIR                           49.75
REPAIR                         0100506381 5630 REPAIR                           49.75
REPAIR                         0100506381 5630 REPAIR                           49.75
REPAIR                         0100506381 5630 REPAIR                           49.75
REPAIR                         0100506381 5630 REPAIR                           49.75
REPAIR                         0100506381 5630 REPAIR                           49.75
REPAIR                         0100506381 5630 REPAIR                           49.75
REPAIR                         0100506381 5630 REPAIR                           49.75
REPAIR                         0100506381 5630 REPAIR                           49.75
REPAIR                         0100506381 5630 REPAIR                           49.75
REPAIR                         0100506381 5630 REPAIR                           49.75
REPAIR                         0100506381 5630 REPAIR                           49.75
REPAIR                         0100506381 5630 REPAIR                           49.75
REPAIR                         0100506381 5630 REPAIR                           49.75
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REPAIR                         0100506381 5630 REPAIR                           49.75
REPAIR                         0100506381 5630 REPAIR                           49.75
REPAIR                         0100506381 5630 REPAIR                           49.75
REPAIR                         0100506381 5630 REPAIR                           78.75
REPAIR                         0100506381 5630 REPAIR                           49.75
REPAIR                         0100506381 5630 REPAIR                           49.75
REPAIR                         0100506381 5630 REPAIR                           49.75
REPAIR                         0100506381 5630 REPAIR                           80.75
REPAIR                         0100506381 5630 REPAIR                           49.75
REPAIR                         0100506381 5630 REPAIR                           49.75
REPAIR                         0100506381 5630 REPAIR                           49.75
REPAIR                         0100506381 5630 REPAIR                           49.75
REPAIR                         0100506381 5630 REPAIR                           49.75
REPAIR                         0100506381 5630 REPAIR                           49.75
REPAIR                         0100506381 5630 REPAIR                           49.75

CHECK TOTAL:      1,960.00

00220696  11/10/15  QUALITY STEREO          REPAIR                         0100506381 5630 REPAIR                          790.00
CHECK TOTAL:        790.00

00220697  11/10/15  RAGAS,MARIA             TRAVEL & CONFERENCES           0100504475 5210 TRAVEL & CONFERENCES             10.35
CHECK TOTAL:         10.35

00220698  11/10/15  ROBERTS,REBECCA         OFFICE                         0161412527 4305 OFFICE                           63.14
CHECK TOTAL:         63.14

00220699  11/10/15  RODRIGUEZ,MYRA          OFFICE                         0114612527 4305 OFFICE                           63.18
CHECK TOTAL:         63.18

00220700  11/10/15  RUTTER,DEANNA           FOOD                           0116612527 4326 FOOD                             77.32
CHECK TOTAL:         77.32

00220701  11/10/15  SAND CANYON URGENT CAR  SRVCS/CONTRACTS                0101315074 5810 SRVCS/CONTRACTS                  95.00
SRVCS/CONTRACTS                0102623010 5810 SRVCS/CONTRACTS                  10.00

CHECK TOTAL:        105.00

00220702  11/10/15  SANTA ANA COLLEGE TESS  ADMISSIONS/TICKETS             0115670010 5809 ADMISSIONS/TICKETS              486.00
ADMISSIONS/TICKETS             0115670010 5809 ADMISSIONS/TICKETS              384.00

CHECK TOTAL:        870.00

00220703  11/10/15  SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINES    PUPIL SUPPLIES                 0111812510 4301 PUPIL SUPPLIES                  156.75
CHECK TOTAL:        156.75

00220704  11/10/15  SCHOOL MATE             PUPIL SUPPLIES                 0114470010 4301 PUPIL SUPPLIES                   90.00
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CHECK TOTAL:         90.00

00220705  11/10/15  SCHOOL OUTFITTERS       PUPIL SUPPLIES                 0112412510 4301 PUPIL SUPPLIES                1,084.25
CHECK TOTAL:      1,084.25

00220706  11/10/15  SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC    CERAMICS                       0161212510 4338 CERAMICS                        216.11
CERAMICS                       0161212510 4338 CERAMICS                        111.78
CERAMICS                       0161212510 4338 CERAMICS                        119.23
PUPIL SUPPLIES                 0151212510 4301 PUPIL SUPPLIES                  266.16
P.E.                           0150870010 4315 P.E.                            444.66

CHECK TOTAL:      1,157.94

00220707  11/10/15  SHEN,SUNNY              PUPIL SUPPLIES                 0115020610 4301 PUPIL SUPPLIES                   76.95
CHECK TOTAL:         76.95

00220708  11/10/15  SHEPAROVICH,JENNIFER    OFFICE                         0100909324 4305 OFFICE                          121.10
CHECK TOTAL:        121.10

00220709  11/10/15  SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA ED  ELECTRICITY                    0150401681 5510 ELECTRICITY                   9,086.93
ELECTRICITY                    0190009081 5510 ELECTRICITY                      49.87

CHECK TOTAL:      9,136.80

00220710  11/10/15  SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA GA  GAS                            0115201681 5540 GAS                              16.63
GAS                            0160001681 5540 GAS                             507.86
GAS                            0112801681 5540 GAS                              15.70
GAS                            0111201681 5540 GAS                             101.45
GAS                            0161201681 5540 GAS                           1,644.24
GAS                            0152001681 5540 GAS                              48.86
GAS                            0160401681 5540 GAS                              55.48
GAS                            0190009081 5540 GAS                             286.49
GAS                            0190009081 5540 GAS                              32.66
GAS                            0190009081 5540 GAS                             216.51

CHECK TOTAL:      2,925.88

00220711  11/10/15  SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA GA  GAS                            0114201681 5540 GAS                              16.09
GAS                            0116901681 5540 GAS                              42.72
GAS                            0115001681 5540 GAS                              13.81
GAS                            0112401681 5540 GAS                              37.49
GAS                            0115401681 5540 GAS                              47.99
GAS                            0111801681 5540 GAS                              74.28
GAS                            0110201681 5540 GAS                              34.09
GAS                            0117401681 5540 GAS                              70.36
GAS                            0114501681 5540 GAS                              33.59

CHECK TOTAL:        370.42
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00220712  11/10/15  SOUTHWEST SCHOOL AND O  HEALTH                         0111212533 4310 HEALTH                          167.93
PUPIL SUPPLIES                 0151212510 4301 PUPIL SUPPLIES                  583.20

CHECK TOTAL:        751.13

00220713  11/10/15  STAPLES                 PUPIL SUPPLIES                 0114612510 4301 PUPIL SUPPLIES                   38.44
PUPIL SUPPLIES                 0114612510 4301 PUPIL SUPPLIES                   13.02

CHECK TOTAL:         51.46

00220714  11/10/15  STUDENT VENTURE         CROSS COUNTRY-B/G              0160270010 4348 CROSS COUNTRY-B/G             1,018.40
CHECK TOTAL:      1,018.40

00220715  11/10/15  SUNEDISON LLC           SOLAR                          0111201681 5512 SOLAR                         2,555.36
SOLAR                          0117001681 5512 SOLAR                         2,042.66
SOLAR                          0114401681 5512 SOLAR                         1,545.13
SOLAR                          0115001681 5512 SOLAR                           911.45
SOLAR                          0114801681 5512 SOLAR                         1,052.89
SOLAR                          0152001681 5512 SOLAR                         1,422.36
SOLAR                          0150801681 5512 SOLAR                         4,124.42
SOLAR                          0190009081 5512 SOLAR                         1,040.41
SOLAR                          0190009081 5512 SOLAR                         4,018.94
SOLAR                          0190009081 5512 SOLAR                         2,382.64
SOLAR                          0115601681 5512 SOLAR                           937.96
SOLAR                          0151601681 5512 SOLAR                         1,449.32
SOLAR                          0103501681 5512 SOLAR                         1,218.72
SOLAR                          0150401681 5512 SOLAR                           990.39

CHECK TOTAL:     25,692.65

00220716  11/10/15  SUNEDISON LLC           SOLAR                          0160801681 5512 SOLAR                           702.83
SOLAR                          0160801681 5512 SOLAR                         1,967.73
SOLAR                          0160801681 5512 SOLAR                         1,383.67
SOLAR                          0160801681 5512 SOLAR                         1,361.20
SOLAR                          0160001681 5512 SOLAR                         3,963.25

CHECK TOTAL:      9,378.68

00220717  11/10/15  SUNEDISON LLC           SOLAR                          0160001681 5512 SOLAR                         8,171.81
SOLAR                          0110201681 5512 SOLAR                         5,222.86
SOLAR                          0150101681 5512 SOLAR                         6,972.97
SOLAR                          0160201681 5512 SOLAR                        14,693.79
SOLAR                          0117401681 5512 SOLAR                         5,341.41

CHECK TOTAL:     40,402.84

00220718  11/10/15  SUNEDISON LLC           SOLAR                          0161201681 5512 SOLAR                         4,950.69
CHECK TOTAL:      4,950.69
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00220719  11/10/15  SUNEDISON LLC           SOLAR                          0115401681 5512 SOLAR                         3,570.43
SOLAR                          0116901681 5512 SOLAR                         3,534.66
SOLAR                          0160801681 5512 SOLAR                         5,091.31

CHECK TOTAL:     12,196.40

00220720  11/10/15  SUPPLY MASTER INC.      ATHLETICS                      0160070010 4339 ATHLETICS                       215.57
CHECK TOTAL:        215.57

00220721  11/10/15  TAYLOR TENNIS COURTS I  REPAIR                         0100505381 5630 REPAIR                        1,250.00
CHECK TOTAL:      1,250.00

00220722  11/10/15  TEXTBOOK WAREHOUSE      BASIC TEXTBOOKS                0161212510 4110 BASIC TEXTBOOKS               1,441.80
CHECK TOTAL:      1,441.80

00220723  11/10/15  THERMAL IDENTIFICATION  MATERIALS/SUPPLIES             0100505381 4376 MATERIALS/SUPPLIES            1,471.18
CHECK TOTAL:      1,471.18

00220724  11/10/15  THINK IT BY HAND        PUPIL SUPPLIES                 0151612510 4301 PUPIL SUPPLIES                  534.60
CHECK TOTAL:        534.60

00220725  11/10/15  TOMARK SPORTS INC       HARDWARE                       0100505381 4369 HARDWARE                        450.72
CHECK TOTAL:        450.72

00220726  11/10/15  TROUP, MARCELA          PUPIL SUPPLIES                 0100913210 4301 PUPIL SUPPLIES                  159.24
PUPIL SUPPLIES                 0100913210 4301 PUPIL SUPPLIES                  104.47

CHECK TOTAL:        263.71

00220727  11/10/15  VANEK,MARGRET           TRAVEL & CONFERENCES           0100913210 5210 TRAVEL & CONFERENCES             39.68
CHECK TOTAL:         39.68

00220728  11/10/15  VARIDESK LLC            OFFICE                         0100910477 4305 OFFICE                          864.00
CHECK TOTAL:        864.00

00220729  11/10/15  WARD'S NATURAL SCIENCE  SCIENCE A/P                    0161270010 4343 SCIENCE A/P                     583.64
CHECK TOTAL:        583.64

00220730  11/10/15  WAXIE                   STORES                         01         9320 STORES                       18,268.68
STORES                         01         9320 STORES                       14,400.02

CHECK TOTAL:     32,668.70

00220731  11/10/15  WAYFAIR LLC             PUPIL SUPPLIES                 0114212510 4301 PUPIL SUPPLIES                  218.86
CHECK TOTAL:        218.86
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00220732  11/10/15  WESTMINSTER HIGH SCHOO  WRESTLING                      0160070010 4386 WRESTLING                       250.00

CHECK TOTAL:        250.00

00220733  11/10/15  YORBA LINDA HIGH SCHOO  SOCCER-G                       0160270010 4360 SOCCER-G                      1,350.00
CHECK TOTAL:      1,350.00

00220734  11/10/15  YOUSEF,YUSRA            TRAVEL & CONFERENCES           0102622120 5210 TRAVEL & CONFERENCES            157.09
CHECK TOTAL:        157.09

00220735  11/10/15  GARCIA,MARIA D          PUPIL SUPPLIES                 1202724510 4301 PUPIL SUPPLIES                  137.87
PUPIL SUPPLIES                 1202766810 4301 PUPIL SUPPLIES                   91.92

CHECK TOTAL:        229.79

00220736  11/10/15  SCOTT-KATZ,LINDA        TRAVEL & CONFERENCES           1202724510 5210 TRAVEL & CONFERENCES             75.96
CHECK TOTAL:         75.96

00220737  11/10/15  A & R WHOLESALE DISTRI  FOOD                           1300568039 4700 FOOD                            275.40
FOOD                           1300568039 4700 FOOD                          1,088.09
FOOD                           1300568039 4700 FOOD                          1,171.64
FOOD                           1300568039 4700 FOOD                             26.73
FOOD                           1300568039 4700 FOOD                             24.30
FOOD                           1300568039 4700 FOOD                            714.53
FOOD                           1300568039 4700 FOOD                             62.29
FOOD                           1300568039 4700 FOOD                            351.31
FOOD                           1300568039 4700 FOOD                          4,508.82
FOOD                           1300568039 4700 FOOD                             97.20
FOOD                           1300568039 4700 FOOD                            426.98
FOOD                           1300568039 4700 FOOD                             45.90
FOOD                           1300568039 4700 FOOD                            599.17
FOOD                           1300568039 4700 FOOD                            812.14
FOOD                           1300568039 4700 FOOD                            285.28
FOOD                           1300568039 4700 FOOD                            -24.30
FOOD                           1300568039 4700 FOOD                            -33.50
FOOD                           1300568039 4700 FOOD                            -38.99
FOOD                           1300568039 4700 FOOD                            -24.36
FOOD                           1300568039 4700 FOOD                            -14.09
FOOD                           1300568039 4700 FOOD                            -58.50
FOOD                           1300568039 4700 FOOD                            -36.29
FOOD                           1300568039 4700 FOOD                            -68.70
FOOD                           1300568039 4700 FOOD                             -8.12
FOOD                           1300568039 4700 FOOD                           -242.16
FOOD                           1300568039 4700 FOOD                            -49.94
FOOD                           1300568039 4700 FOOD                            -22.30
FOOD                           1300568039 4700 FOOD                           -102.58
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FOOD                           1300568039 4700 FOOD                            -88.98
FOOD                           1300568039 4700 FOOD                            -13.98

CHECK TOTAL:      9,662.99

00220738  11/10/15  ARYA ICE CREAM DISTRIB  FOOD                           1300568039 4700 FOOD                            319.80
FOOD                           1300568039 4700 FOOD                            189.66
FOOD                           1300568039 4700 FOOD                            226.43

CHECK TOTAL:        735.89

00220739  11/10/15  GALASSO'S BAKERY        FOOD                           1300568039 4700 FOOD                             61.25
FOOD                           1300568039 4700 FOOD                             64.20
FOOD                           1300568039 4700 FOOD                             56.96
FOOD                           1300568039 4700 FOOD                             95.00
FOOD                           1300568039 4700 FOOD                            172.90

CHECK TOTAL:        450.31

00220740  11/10/15  GARCIA,CANDACE          TRAVEL & CONFERENCES           1300568039 5210 TRAVEL & CONFERENCES            183.48
CHECK TOTAL:        183.48

00220741  11/10/15  HILLEARY, DEBORAH       TRAVEL & CONFERENCES           1300568039 5210 TRAVEL & CONFERENCES             15.41
CHECK TOTAL:         15.41

00220742  11/10/15  JUICE IT UP             FOOD                           1300568039 4700 FOOD                             44.00
FOOD                           1300568039 4700 FOOD                             55.00
FOOD                           1300568039 4700 FOOD                             44.00
FOOD                           1300568039 4700 FOOD                             44.00
FOOD                           1300568039 4700 FOOD                             33.00
FOOD                           1300568039 4700 FOOD                             33.00
FOOD                           1300568039 4700 FOOD                             44.00
FOOD                           1300568039 4700 FOOD                             33.00
FOOD                           1300568039 4700 FOOD                             55.00
FOOD                           1300568039 4700 FOOD                             99.00
FOOD                           1300568039 4700 FOOD                             99.00
FOOD                           1300568039 4700 FOOD                            110.00
FOOD                           1300568039 4700 FOOD                            110.00
FOOD                           1300568039 4700 FOOD                            110.00
FOOD                           1300568039 4700 FOOD                            110.00
FOOD                           1300568039 4700 FOOD                            105.60
FOOD                           1300568039 4700 FOOD                            110.00
FOOD                           1300568039 4700 FOOD                            110.00
FOOD                           1300568039 4700 FOOD                            110.00
FOOD                           1300568039 4700 FOOD                             66.00
FOOD                           1300568039 4700 FOOD                             66.00
FOOD                           1300568039 4700 FOOD                             33.00
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FOOD                           1300568039 4700 FOOD                             66.00
FOOD                           1300568039 4700 FOOD                             66.00
FOOD                           1300568039 4700 FOOD                             55.00
FOOD                           1300568039 4700 FOOD                             55.00
FOOD                           1300568039 4700 FOOD                             44.00
FOOD                           1300568039 4700 FOOD                             44.00
FOOD                           1300568039 4700 FOOD                             44.00
FOOD                           1300568039 4700 FOOD                             26.40
FOOD                           1300568039 4700 FOOD                             26.40
FOOD                           1300568039 4700 FOOD                             26.40

CHECK TOTAL:      2,076.80

00220743  11/10/15  Void - Continued Stub   Undefined....................  Undef.     Unde             CHECK TOTAL:          0.00*

00220744  11/10/15  LEABO FOODS DISTRIBUTI  FOOD                           1300568039 4700 FOOD                            853.90
FOOD                           1300568039 4700 FOOD                            629.74
FOOD                           1300568039 4700 FOOD                            115.23
FOOD                           1300568039 4700 FOOD                             82.82
FOOD                           1300568039 4700 FOOD                            853.05
FOOD                           1300568039 4700 FOOD                            416.10
FOOD                           1300568039 4700 FOOD                            693.76
FOOD                           1300568039 4700 FOOD                             43.88
FOOD                           1300568039 4700 FOOD                            508.27
FOOD                           1300568039 4700 FOOD                            739.01
FOOD                           1300568039 4700 FOOD                             53.70
FOOD                           1300568039 4700 FOOD                            671.82
FOOD                           1300568039 4700 FOOD                            113.09
FOOD                           1300568039 4700 FOOD                             93.92
FOOD                           1300568039 4700 FOOD                            177.06
FOOD                           1300568039 4700 FOOD                              1.75
FOOD                           1300568039 4700 FOOD                             95.76
FOOD                           1300568039 4700 FOOD                            622.75
FOOD                           1300568039 4700 FOOD                            542.31
FOOD                           1300568039 4700 FOOD                          1,247.27
FOOD                           1300568039 4700 FOOD                             92.88
FOOD                           1300568039 4700 FOOD                            928.88
FOOD                           1300568039 4700 FOOD                             82.93
FOOD                           1300568039 4700 FOOD                             66.94